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Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Abrams & Company Publishers, Inc. (Abrams Learning 
Trends) 

Zena Carter Gunnar Voltz 

16310 Bratton Lane, Bldg 250 zenac@abramslearningtrends.com gunnarv@abramslearningtrends.com 

Austin TX 84770 Ph: 800-227-9120 Ph: 800-227-9120 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Achieve3000 Peter Saretsky  

1091 River Avenue peter.saretsky@achieve3000.com  

Lakewood, NJ 08701 Ph: 732-367-5505 x109  

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

AHA Tutors, LLC Marcy Franz  

500 N. West Shore Boulevard, Suite 605 Marcyfranz@ahatutors.com  

Tampa, FL 33609 Ph: 813-321-1600 x1601  

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Ascend Education (KMB of Shreveport, LLC) Marjorie Briley Kristine Marsh 

302 Albany Ave bids@ascendmath.com kmarsh@destinationknowledge.com 

Shreveport LA 71105 Ph: 318-865-8232 Ph: 800-889-4886 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

AWARD Publishing Ltd. Wendy Pye Paige Jerome 

PMB 153, 331 West 57th Street wendy@sunshine.co.nz paige@awardinteractive.com 

New York, NY 10019 Ph: 800-831-1688 Ph: 772-633-0303 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Benchmark Education Co. Peter Clifford Jennifer Yarberry 

629 Fifth Ave.,  Pclifford@benchmarkseducation.com jyarberry@benchmarkeducation.com 

Pelham, NY 10803 Ph: 914-637-7215 Ph: 773-504-1480 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Cambium Education, Inc. Amy Otis Chris Shaw 

4093 Specialty Place amyotis@cambiumlearning.com  chris.shaw@voyagerlearning.com 

Longmont, CO 80504 Ph:  303-651-2829 x461 Ph: 229-395-1261 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 
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Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Cengage Learning dba National Geographic Learning Rose Kavanagh Cindy Barton 

1145 17th Street NW rose.kavanagh@cengage.com cindy.barton@cengage.com 

Washington, D.C. 20036 Ph: 202-509-0492 Ph: 904-287-5381 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Developmental Studies Center Ginger Cook Jeff Brake 

2000 Embarcadero, Ste. 305 ginger_cook@devstu.org brakemedia@aol.com 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Irene Brimberry Chris Briggs 

10801 North MoPac Expy. Building 3 irene.brimberry@hmhpub.com Chris.briggs@hmhpub.com 

Austin TX 60008 Ph: 770-985-9431 Ph: 407-616-1785 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

istation Sandra Thomas Sharon Tipping 

8150 North Central Expressway, Suite 2000 mcraven@istation.com stipping@istation.com 

Dallas TX 75206 Ph: 972-643-3449 Ph: 972-643-3458 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Lexia Learning Systems, Inc. Joel Brown  

200 Baker Ave Extension Suite #315 jbrown@lexialearning.com  

Concord MA 01742 Ph: 978-287-0062  

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

McGraw-Hill Education, by its School Education Group Carol Davis Peter Silva 

8787 Orion Place, 1st Floor carol_davis@mcgraw-hill.com peter_silva@mcgraw-hill.com 

Columbus OH 43240 Ph: 614-430-4467 Ph: 407-201-1903 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

MindPlay, Inc Denise Blum  

4400 E. Broadway Blvd., Suite 400 denise@mindplay.com  

Tucson, AZ 85711   
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Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Mondo Publishing  Jackie Greenspan Jim LeFevre 

980 Avenue of the Americas jgreenspan@mondopub.com jamesdlefevre@gmail.com 

New York, NY 10018 Ph: 212-268-3560 Ph:  305-586-4260 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Scott Foresman Vanessa Carrillo Debbie Campbell 

1900 East Lake Avenue Vanessa.carrillo@pearson.com Debbie.campbell@pearson.com 

Glenview IL 60025 Ph: 847-486-3079 Ph: 850-651-1168 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Reading Horizons Alisha Thomas Caroline McNair 

60 N. Cutler Drive, #101 alisha@readinghorizons.com caroline.mcnair@att.net 

North Salt Lake UT 84054 Ph: 801-295-7054 Ph: 954-462-7331 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Renaissance Learning, Inc. Dana Ziegler Shelley Tesnow 

2911 Peach Street dept10@renlearn.com dept10@renlearn.com 

Wisconsin Rapids WI 54495 Ph: 800-338-4204 Ph: 800-338-4204 

Publisher  Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Rosen Publishing Group, Inc Cheri Sandlin Andrew Moore 

29 East 21st Street cheris@rosenpub.com andrewm@rosenpub.com 

New York NY 10010 Ph: 815-477-1366 Ph: 646-205-7411 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Scholastic Inc. Loretta Marion Brian Rhodes 

557 Broadway lmarion@scholastic.com brhodes@scholastic.com 

New York NY 10012 Ph: 212-965-7913 Ph: 205-529-6925 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Scientific Learning Corporation Joseph Noble Rob Selvaggi 

300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Suite 600 jnoble@scilearn.com rselvaggi@scilearn.com 

Oakland CA 94612 Ph: 510-525-2093 Ph: 407-346-3153 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Specialized Curriculum Group, a division of Houghton Irene Brimberry Tonita Watts 
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Mifflin Harcourt 

10801 North MoPac Expy. Building 3 irene.brimberry@hmhpub.com Tonita.watts@hmhpub.com 

Austin TX 60008 Ph: 770-985-9431 Ph: 757-651-5039 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

TPS Publishing, Inc. Marion Wright Ian Wright Ph: 866-417-9384 

24307 Magic Mtn Parkway #62 maz@tpspublishing.com ian@tpspublishing.com 

Valencia CA 91355 Ph: 866-417-9384 Ph: 866-417-9384 

Publisher  Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Wireless Generation, Inc. Richard Morris Kim Whitten 

55 Washington Street,, Suite 900 bids@wgen.net kwhitten@wgen.net 

Brooklyn NY 11201 Ph: 212-796-2220 Ph: 813-404-8319 

Publisher Publisher Admin Regional Manager 

Zaner-Bloser Connie Foster Cheryl Cannizzaro 

1201 Dublin Road Connie.Foster@zaner-bloser.com Cheryl.Cannizzaro@zaner-bloser.com 

Columbus, OH 43215 Ph: 614-487-2803 Ph: 954-599-1961 


